F2000002009

(Requestor's Name)						
(1.0.4	(Requestor's Name)					
	ress)					
(Auu	1633)					
	lress)					
(700	1633)					
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	a tf)				
(Ony	iotaterziph none	- #}				
		MAIL				
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	ne)				
(Doc	ument Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status				
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:					
L						

400343916524

7020 A.B. 2.9 A.B. 2020

RECEIVED

Office Use Only

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

. . . .

ACCOUNT NO.	:	I2000000195
REFERENCE	:	4301770
AUTHORIZATION	:	Spilleland
COST LIMIT	:	\$ 87.50

- ORDER DATE : April 28, 2020
- ORDER TIME : 9:43 AM
- ORDER NO. : 274958-025
- CUSTOMER NO: 4301770

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: LDJ PRODUCTIONS NYC, INC.

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 XX
 CERTIFIED COPY

 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 XX
 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Kadesha Roberson -- EXT# 62980

EXAMINER:

2020 412 29

AH 9:

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: ______

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

. . . **.** . .

٤

•

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence." or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Ryan Griffin

	Name	of Perso	n			
LDJ Productions NYC, Inc.						
,	Firm/C	Company				
110 Leroy St., 8th Fl.						
	A	ddress				
New York, New York 10014						
	City/Sta	te and Zi	o code			
rvan@ldjproductions.com						
E-mail addre	ss: (to be us	ed for fu	ure annual report n	otification)		
For further information concerning this	matter, plea	se call:				
	·				2	
Ryan Griffin	at (36	6-4789		2020 /	
Name of Person	Area (Code	Daytime Teleph	ione Number	<u>⊷</u> ۔ – د	• -
					29	3
STREET/COURIER ADDRE Registration Section	SS:		MAILING AI		3	
Division of Corporations			Registration Section			;
The Centre of Tallahassee			P.O. Box 6327		ç, ·	
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810			Tallahassee, FL 32314		31	
Tallahassee, FL 32303						
Enclosed is a check for the following an	iount:					
Please make check payable to: FLORIDA I		NT OF S	ТАТЕ			
🗆 \$70.00 Filing Fee 👘 🔲 \$78.75 Fili	ng Fee &	🗆 \$78	75 Filing Fee &	🔳 \$87.50 Filin	ng Fee.	
Certificate	of Status	Cer	tified Copy	Certificate Certified C		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

LDJ Productions NYC, Inc.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

New York		3.			
(State or count	ry under the law of which it is incorporated)) —	(FEI number, if applicable	e)	
November 4, 20	0.0				
(Date of incorporation)			(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)		
January 1, 2020					
110 Leroy St., 8t	(Date first transacted busines (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 60° h Fl., New York, New York 10014		rida, if prior to registration) F.S., to determine penalty liability)		
	(Principal	office <u>st</u>	reet address)		
	(Current ma	ailing ad	dress, if different)		
Name and stree	et address of Florida registered agent: (Corporation Service Company	Р.О. Вс	ox <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	2020 AF 2	
				2	
Name:			-	6;	
	1201 Hays Street		- -	9	
Name: ffice Address:			- - . Florida ³²³⁰¹		

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

	•	•	,	
А.	DIR	ECT	ORS	

□Chairman	Laureen DeJong	□Chairman N	ame:	
□Vice Chairman	Address:			
Director	New York, New York 10014	Director _		
□President		□President		
□Vice President		□Vice President _		
Secretary				Treasurer
CEO Other	Other	Other	<u> </u>	□Other
□Chairman	Robert R. Dyson	Chairman Na	ame:	
□Vice Chairman	110 Lerov St., 8th FL			
Director	New York, New York 10014	Director		
□President		□President		
□Vice President	<u></u>	□Vice President _		
	Treasurer			□Treasurer
Dother	Other	Other	<u> </u>	□Other
□Chairman	Christine DeJong	□Chairman Na	anie:	
□Vice Chairman	110 Leroy St., 8th Fl. Address:	□Vice Chairman A		
Director	New York, New York 10014			DD AP
		President		29
□Vice President		□Vice President		
	□Treasurer	Secretary		မ္ 🚅 DTreasurer ယ တ
Other	Other	□Other		Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when tiling your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

Laureen De ons 12.

Signature of Director or Officer

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

13. _____

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of LDJ PRODUCTIONS NYC, INC. was filed on 11/04/2004, with perpetual duration, and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is an existing corporation.



Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 24th day of April two thousand and twenty.

Brandon C. Hughen

Brendan C. Hughes Executive Deputy Secretary of State

202004270411 • 45

1070 AFR 25 FM 9: 38